Sens Cabinet Light 20cm - Rechargeable

(w/sensor)
070532010

Tekniske data

Artikkelnummer

GTIN
Beskyttelsesklasse

P

Hoyde

Bredde

Dybde
Ledningslengde
Nettovekt
Kartongsterrelse
Farge produkt/base
Farge optikk/skjerm
Materiale produkt/base
Materiale optikk/skjerm
Driftsspenning

TA min.

TA maks.

Dimbar

Antall lyskilder/moduler
Lyskilde

Lyskilde

CRI >

Forbruk (system) (W)

Effektivitet (system) (Im/w)

070532010
7070952138413

n

20

1

20

4

80

0.08

50

Solv

Hvit

Aluminium
PC/ABS

5V DC/2A

-10

40

Innebygget dimmer
1

1W LED, 2700K/4000K/6000K - 450mAh

San’an

80 9l

1

72

200mm

gy

NOR

—— | H 100
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